unofficial

Doc ID: 000893170014 Type: CRP Recorded: 05/17/2005 at 04:06:42 PP Fee Amt: \$53.00 Page 1 of 14 Currituck County, No.

BK 865 PG 784-797

163

NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF CURRITUCK

Prepared by: R Mark Warren, Attorney

AMENDMENT TO DECLARATION OF RESTRICTIVE COVENANTS OF BRADY LANDING AIRPARK

THIS AMENDMENT to the Declaration of Restrictive Covenants of Brady Landing Airpark made this 19th day of February 2005, by Thomas W. Brady and wife, Janet M. Brady, Geraldine B. Budd by Her Power of Attorney, Elizabeth B. Brotsch and Elizabeth B. Brotsch, all herein referred to as "Developers", Richard D. Todd, II, Shoreline Structures, Inc. by Robert L. Howsare, Vice President, Jeffrey M. Matejka, Unmarried, Carlos Astudillo and wife, Blanca I. Astudillo, Maria Astudillo, unmarried, William Allen Rickard, Unmarried, John Daneker and wife, Jana Brady-Daneker, Gary C. Schue and wife, Ruth O. Schue, KBH, LLC. by Phillip A. Harrison, Manager/Partner, Robert A. Kraniak and wife, Katie Caton Kraniak, Bruce H. White, and wife, Mica M. White, Roy L. Leavell, and wife, Elizabeth P. Leavell, John E Harris and wife, Denise Y. Harris, Craig D West, unmarried, Robert L. Midgett and wife, Wendy A Midgett, Thomas L Bonday, Unmarried, and John C. Bonday, Unmarried, all herein referred to as "Property Owners";

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the above Developers and Property Owners, own all the Lots of that certain development known as BRADY LANDING AIRPARK as shown and described on that certain map or plat entitled "Brady Landing Airpark," recorded in Plat Cabinet C2 at Page 337, Plat Cabinet C2 at Page 399, and Plat Cabinet I at Pages 15-18; and

WHEREAS, Thomas W. Brady and wife, Janet M. Brady, Garaldine B. Budd and Elizabeth B. Brotsch, as developers, previously established restrictive covenants for said subdivision by Declaration of record in Book 588, at Page 403 in the Curritick County Public Registry; and amended of record in Book 617 at Page 728 and Book 804 at Page 887 in the Currituck County Public Registry.

WHEREAS, the undersigned, as the Developers and Property Owners of the Lots of the aforesaid subdivision now deems it desirable to amend said restrictive covenants in the manner hereinafter set forth; and

WHEREAS, Article 29, of said covenants provides that said restrictive covenants of record in Book 588, at Page403 in the Currituck County Public Registry; and Book

804 at Page 887 in the Currituck County Public Registry may be amended by the owners of record of a majority of the parcels of "Brady Landing Airpark". NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned Developers and Property Owners, do hereby modify and amend the Declaration of Restrictive Covenants of record in Book 588, at Page 403 in the Currituck County Public Registry; and the amended covenants of record in Book 617 at Page 728 and Book 804 at Page 887 in the Currituck County Public Registry, as follows: <u>Amendment 1:</u> ARTICLE $\mathfrak{D}_{\mathbf{x}}$ is hereby amended and replaced as follows: No mobile home, doublewide mobile home, or home moved from a permanent location previously affixed as real estate shall be placed on or allowed to remain on any lot shown on the aforementioned plats. Except as herein amended, the Declaration of Restrictive Covenants recorded in of record in Book 588, at Page 403 in the Currituck County Public Registry; and amended of record in Book 617 at Page 728 and Book 804 at Page 887 in the Currituck County Public Registry shall remain in full force and effect. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Thomas W Brady, has caused this instrument to be signed this 19 day of FEB , 2005. (SEAL) Thomas W Brady State of Notary Public, certify that Thomas W Brady personally appeared before me d soknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein nd official seal, this the _ Notary Public My commission expires: 11-23-2007 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Janet M. Brady, has caused this distrument to be signed this 19 day of Janot M. Brady PASQUOTANK County

I, Debra S. Drady, Notary Public, certify that Janet M. Brady personally appeared before me this wand acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.

Notary Public

_day of _February

n expires: 11.23-2007

Book 865 Page 785

۸ ۸
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Geraldine B. Budd, has caused this instrument to be
Osigned this 20 day of Feb. , 2005.
Υ.μ.
Diraldine B. Budd (SEAL)
Geraldine B. Budd
Elizabet B. Britisch POA
State of N.C. PASQUOTANK County
I, Debra S. Bicay, Notary Public, certify that Geraldine B. Budd personally appeared before me this day, and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
oxpressed 4
We need and official seal, this the 20 day of Jeb. , 2005.
Myconning Septres: 11-83-2007 Notary Public
Myconn first of expires: 11-83-2007
O CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF Elizabeth B. Brotsch, has caused this instrument to be
signed this <u>lo</u> day of <u>feb</u> ? , 2005.
\mathcal{C}
ζ,
Elizabeth B. Brotsch (SEAL)
Elizabeth B. Brotsch
Elizabeth B. Brotsch State of N.C., PASQUO Pank County
State of N.C., INSQUOTAND County
I, Dora S. Drady, Notary Public, certify that Elizabeth B. Brotsch personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
A Constitution of the Cons
Witnessing trand and official seal, this the 20 day of Feb. , 2005.
My coming said expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public S
My comprise of expires: 11-23-2007
· inmediate
IN TECTIMONY MATTER FOR Disk of Tradition of the state of
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Richard Todd, has caused this instrument to be signed this day of Jebruan, 2005.
, 2003.
Justine of Lodde (SEAL)
Richard Todd X
State of N.C., Asoudan K county
Notary Public, certify that Richard Todd personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
Miness my hand and official seal, this the 20 day of Jehrman, 2005.
Cofficial scales Delma & Brack
Notary Public
Mit commission expires: (1:23-700)

NORTH CAROLINA PAQUOTANK COUNTY

Pasquotank

I, DEBRA S BRADY, A NOTARY PUBLIC FOR PERQUIMANS COUNTY AND STATE, DO THEREBY CERTIFY THAT GERALDINE B BUDD ATTORNEY IN FACT FOR ELIZABETH B

WENOTSCH PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE ME THIS DAY, AND BEING BY ME DULY SWORN, SAYS THAT SHE EXECUTED THE FOREGOING AND ANNEXED INSTRUMENT FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE SAID ELIZABETH B BROTSCH AND ANNEXED INSTRUMENT FOR EXECUTE AND ACKNOWLEDGE SAID INSTRUMENT IS CONTAINED IN AN INSTRUMENT DULY EXECUTED, ACKNOWLEDGED ON THE 20 DAY OF Feb. 2005.

AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS IN THE COUNTY OF CURRITUCK, STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA, AND THAT THIS INSTRUMENT WAS EXECUTED UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE AUTHORITY GIVEN BY SAID INSTRUMENT GRANTING HER POWER OF ATTORNEY WHICH IS DULY RECORDED IN DEED BOOK ______PAGE

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID <u>GERALDINE B BUDD</u>

ACKNOWLEDGED THE DUE EXECUTION OF THE FOREGOING AND ANNEXED INSTRUMENT
FOR THE PURPOSED THEREIN EXPRESSED FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE SAID <u>ELIZABETH</u>

<u>BROTSCH</u> WITNESSDD MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, THIS ______ DAY OF MACHINESSDD.

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

\$23-24 Official Document

Unofficial Document

in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Shoreline Structures, Inc., a North Care fine corporation, has caused this instrument to be signed this 20 day of, 2005.
Shoreline Structures, Mc.
(SEAL)
By: Nosset L. Househt VICE, President
State of S.C., PASquotank County
I, Debia S. Drod., Notary Public, certify that Robert L. Howsare, personally appeared before me the day and acknowledged that he/she is President of Shoreline Structures, Inc., a State? Corporation, and that he/she as President, being authorized to do so, executed the transform on behalf of the corporation.
Witness my mand and official seal, this the 20 day of Eb. , 2005.
My commission expires: 11-23-200 Notary Public
`O
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Jeffrey M. Matejka, has caused this instrument to be signed this <u>26</u> day of <u>, 2005</u> .
Jeffey Matejka (SEAL)
State of N.C., PASOUSTANK County
I, Debia S. Brady Notary Public, certify that Jeffrey M. Matejka personally appeared before me this the purposes therein this the purposes therein the purposes the purpose the purposes the purposes the purposes the purposes the purpose the purposes the purpose the purposes the purposes the purpose
witness in hand and official seal, this the 20 day of Feb., 2005.
Cofficial seals Notary Public
Mx commission expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Carlos A. Astudillo, has caused this instrument to be
signed this 19 day of Feb , 2005.
(SEAL)
Carlos A. Astudillo State of N.C., PASQuotank County
I, Debia S. Brady, Notary Public, certify that Carlos A. Astudillo personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the parposes therein expression.
Witness myriping and official seal, this the 19 day of Feb., 2005.
Cofficial gently Quebra & Frach Notary Public Notary Public
My anningsion expires: 11-23 - 2007 Notary Public
The state of the s

<i>ک</i>	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Blanca I. Astudillo, has caused this instrument to be signed this, 2005.
3	Blanca L. Catudillo (SEAL)
	State of N.C., PASquotank county
a see	I, Legis J. Motary Public, certify that Blanca I. Astudillo personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
12	Whites and land official seal, this the 19 day of Feb , 2005.
10	Debra S. Pruch
	Coffee Seal And official seal, this the 1-7 day of 1-25 , 2005.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Maria Isabel Astudillo, has caused this instrument to be signed this 19 day of, 2005.
	Me' Jale (SEAL)
	Maria Isabel Astudillo (SEAL)
	State of NC. , RASQUOTENK County
	I, Depression of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
3 3	WOTARY A SAME T
,	Dehill Bred
	Witness of hand and official seal, this the
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, William Allen Rickard, has caused this instrument to be signed this _20_ day of _FEB, 2005.
1	William Holling Stan (SEAL)
	William Allen Rickard
	State of N.C., PASQUOTANK County
	I, Dora S. Drad, Notary Public, certify that William Allen Rickard personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein phased.
100 Sept. 100 Se	Witness in Utraid and official seal, this the 20 day of 3eb., 2005.
V	My compression expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
	witness in the date official seal, this the 20 day of Jeb., 2005, witness in the date of the day of Jeb., 2005, witness in the date of the day of Jeb., 2005, 2005, and the day of Jeb., 2005, and 2005, an
	C.

BOOK $865\,$ PAGE $790\,$

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, John Daneker, has caused this instrument to be signed this 19 day of <u>Feb</u> , 2005.
30 1101
John Daneker (SEAL)
State of N.C., PASQUIANK County
Notary Public, certify that John Daneker personally appeared before me this way and article ledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
Witness managed and official seal, this the 19 day of 3eb., 2005.
Conficed as 11-23. 2007 Notary Public Notary Public
My monitoring of the expires 11-23 , 2007
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Jana Brady-Daneker, has caused this instrument to be
signed this 19 day of Feb, , , 2005.
- Along Brady Boneker (SEAL)
Jana Brady-Daneker
State of N.C., PASquotank County
I, Debia S. Diacy, Notary Public, cerrity that Jana Brady-Daneker personally appeared before me this day, and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
Wings and afficial seal, this the
Mydomunishou expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
The second secon
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Gary C. Schue, has caused this instrument to be signed this _20 day of _Feb, 2005.
Jany C. X Chung (SEAL)
State of N.C., PASQuotank County
I, Debia S. Drad Notary Public, certify that Gary C. Schue personally appeared before me this and any sowiedged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
whitest in Rhand and official seal, this the
Configuration expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
and communication expires: 11. 72. 400.1

BOOK 865 page 791
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Ruth O. Schue, has caused this instrument to be signed this 20 day of Feb., 2005.
Oll O. Solve (SEAL)
√Ruth O. Schue
State of N.C., PASaudan K county
Brady, Notary Public, certify that Ruth O. Schue personally appeared before me this day and with belieged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
Works high and official seal, this the 20 day of Feb. , 2005.
Ochra S. Brach
My thinks sion expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, KBH, LLC, has caused this instrument to be signed this, 2005.
KBH, LLC
By: Philip A. Harris (SEAL)
Title: mg / Main
Ç.
State of N.C. Pasquetank County
I, Dora S. Drady, Notary Public, certify that Phillip A. Harrison, personally appeared before me this day and toknowledged that he/she is Mar. Partner, Title of KBH, LLC, and that he/she as Mar. Partner, being authorized to do so, executed the foregoing on behalf of the language the little than the she is a second to the language than the language that he was a second to the language that the language that he was a second to the language that he was a
with hand and official seal, this the 19 day of 126., 2005.
O D D
Conficial scale Notary Public
Conficial scale Quema & Bruol Notary Public Notary Public
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Robert A. Kraniak, has caused this instrument to be
signed this 19 day of FED , 2005.
Robert A. Kraniak (SEAL)
State of N.C. , PASQUOTANK County
I, Debta 5. brady, Notary Public, certify that Robert A. Kraniak personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
With 188 any hand and official seal, this the
Witness my hard and official seal, this the 19 day of 12b., 2005. Control of Seal of
Wy commission expires: 11-23-2007 Notally Fullic

Part Care

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Katie Caton Kraniak , has caused this instrument to be
$\stackrel{\frown}{\searrow}$ signed this <u>19</u> day of <u>FEB</u> , 2005.
5
(SEAL)
Karie Caton Kraniak
State of N.C., PASQuotank county
I, Debre S. Brady, Notary Public, certify that Katie Caton Kraniak personally appeared before me this are and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein
Witness my lian transfer official seal, this the 19 day of 9eb., 2005.
Odna S. Pracle Notary Public Notary Public
Notary Public Notary Public
mr. m. spires 11-23-300 1
MONTY
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Bruce H wante, has caused this
instrument to be signed this 18 day of FEB, 2005.
Manty Frank
Quet ware (SEAL)
٠, ٠,٠
State of N.C. , Parauotonk county
•
I, Debra S. Bracly Notary Public, certify that Bruce H. White personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the
purios therein expressed. Witness my frand and official seal, this the 18 day of 100., 2005.
ady of
Scotting Fac. 2 Delha 36 Prachy My compression expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
My complication expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public
Comments of the contract of th
INTESTIMONY WHEREOF ROY L LEAVEL has caused this
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ROY L. LEAVEL , has caused this instrument to be signed this day of FEB, 2005.
$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{I}}$
State of N.C., PASQuotank county
State of N.C. PASQUOTER COUNTY
At (4 1) D 11 1 2 2 M
Deby S. brady Notary Public, certify that Roy L. Leaveth personally applicated before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the surpose therein expressed.
WWW. www. Want and official coal this the 18 day of 14h
O B L C. Gay of Jeo. , 2005.
With the second of the foregoing instrument for the surprises the ten expressed. With the second frame and official seal, this the
My-commission expires: 11-23-2007 Notary Public

ightarrow BOOK 865 PAGE , 793	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, LOBERT LIGHT IN That caused this	
instrument to be signed this 19 day of Feb, 2005.	
2	
X / X I T I	
(SEAL)	
C N. A D N.	
State of N.C. , PASQUOTANK County	
I, Debra 3. Brady, Notary Public, certify that Robert Lynn Midgett person	ally
I, Debra 3. Broay, Notary Public, certify that Robert Lynn Midget person appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for purposes in the property of the proper	the
works hy and official seal, this the 19 day of Jeb. , 2005.	
John & Brade	
My commission expires 11-23, 2007 Notary Public	
My commission expires 11-25/2001	
M M Laulan	
in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Mica M. With has caused this instrument to be signed this 30 day of, 2005.	
mstrument to be signed that 30 day of mater , 2005.	
(SEAL)	
State of N.C. , PASQUOTANK County	
I, Debra S. Brady Notary Public, certify that Mea Mohite person appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for purposes therein expressed	allv
appeared before me the day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for purposes therein expressed.	the
day of March, 2005.	
TARY Debra & Brach	
Victoria San	
OTARY Other Public Notar Public Notar Public	
1NK CO 3 miles	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Elizabeth P. Lewell, has caused this instrument to be signed this 30 day of March , 2005.	
instrument to be signed this 30 day of 770000, 2005.	
Elyabeth 1°. heavell (SEAL)	
State of N.C., PASQUOTANK County To. I, Debra S. Brad/Notary Public, certify that Elizabeth & Leavell person.	
I Dolva S Brady Notary Public certify that Elizabeth P. Lewell	aller
appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for	the
puramental expressed.	
Winess my hand and official seal, this the _30 day of	
O TARY O Debis & Production	
Cofficient Scal) Dehra S. Forade C. Notary Public S. Notary Public	
My commission copies: 11-33-2007	
All Children	

BOOK 865 PAGE 794 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Thomas & Bougay Jr., has caused this instrument to be signed this 30 day of manch, 2005. PASQUOTANK County State of _ Notary Public, certify Thomas L. Bonday TR personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed. hand and official seal, this the ___30 ___day of Marc commission expires: 11-23-2007 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Jan Chais Bonogy, has caused this instrument to be signed this 30 day of MARCH State of (Notary Public, perconally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed. Witness my hand and official seal, this the ___day of __ nimission expires:

	this instrument to be signed this 15 day of 4.17 day of , 2005.
4	State of N.C., PASOuoton K County I, State of Notary Public, certify that personally appeared before me this day and
3	
,0″	
14	SEAL)
Κ,),
,	Great Regist K
	State of N.C., I HOUOTON County
	John Brah Noton Bullia III
	Notary Public, certify that personally appeared before me this day and
	acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes
	therein Opressed.
	Witness my hand and official seal, this the
108	
	OTA On Page 1
12	··· Olena S. Maclex
ا زي ا	OTAGA Sell Delha S. Pracly Notary Public
1.0	My compassion expires 11-23-2007
*	My contains ion expires // 23-2007 My contains ion expires // 23-2007 My contains ion expires // 1-23-2007 This instrument to be signed this 8 day of May , 2005.
	this mistrument to be signed this 8 day of 100, 2005.
	'M
	$\int \int $
	- Y E Ale C (SEAL)
	and Alax
	State of NC , PASQuotank County
	I, John A Brack Notary Public certify that
	Tolog E Harris pare polity appeared before all 1
	acknowledged the due execution of the pregoing instrument for the purposes
	therein expressed.
	Witness my hand and official seal, this theday of
	Witness my hand and official seal, this theday of,
	2005.
	S. BR
(S.)	My continues on expires: 11-23-2007
6/10	STARY Colona & Madry
20	Notary Public O
م زی	My confines on expires: 11-23-200'/
Or	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
300.04	Manufacture C.
	Υ,
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

<u> </u>	instrument to be signed this day of may, 2005.
3	State of N.C. PASOLATAO K. COUNTY
O	× / · /// · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(SEAL)
	C.
	State of N.C., PASOUS fan K. County
	State of F. County
	I, Wend Such, Notary Public, certify that Denise J. HARRIS personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the
	fo <u>regoing</u> instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
13	Witness by annothing day of May, 2005.
S.	
73	Notary Public
N. P.	Notary Public
Y	Management Notary Public
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Long Dosglas West, has caused this instrument to be signed this day of May, 2005.
	Con Delas (SEAL)
	State of N.C., PASQue trink County
	I Dolon S. Brack Notary Public Partify that CRAIG Douglas West
	I, Noby A. Frack, Notary Public, certify that CRAIG Douglas West personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the objecting beginnent for the purposes therein expressed.
10	
Z.	
15	PUBLIC STATE OF THE PUBLIC
/,	Official season & Prach Notary Public
	My commission expires: $11-23-2007$
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,, has caused this instrument to be signed this day of, 2005.
	(SEAL)
	(SEAL)
	Y
	State of,County
	I,, Notary Public, certify that
	foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed.
	Witness my hand and official seal, this theday of, 2005.
	personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due exention of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed. Witness my hand and official seal, this theday of, 205. (official seal)
	(official seal)
	Notary Public
	My commission expires:

SSS CO.

is/ara certified to be correct. this instr	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time
in the book and page shown on the fir	est page hereof.
<u> </u>	Register of Deeds for Currituck County
- K. J.	Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By	Deputy/Assistant-Register of
Deed(s.)	
Y,	
δ' /	
The foregoing certificate(s) of	
The foregoing certificate(s) of	
is/are certified to be correct, this instr	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time
in the book and page shown on the fir	rst page hereof.
()	
<u> </u>	Register of Deeds for Currituck County
72	
Ву	Deputy/Assistant-Register of
Deeds.	X
The foregoing certificate(s) of	
: /	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time
in the book and page shown on the fir	rument and this certhicate are duty registered at the date and time
in the book and page shown on the in	st page hereor.
O'	Register of Deeds for Currituck County
	Acgister of Deeds for Currities County
Ву	Deputy/Assistant-Register of
Deeds.	The state of the s
Deceal.	\ <u>`</u> \
	۲.
The foregoing certificate(s) of	
	
is/are certified to be correct this inst	rument and the certificate are duly registered at the date and time
is/are certified to be correct, this instring the book and page shown on the fu	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time
is/are certified to be correct. this instrin the book and page shown on the fir	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof.
is/are certified to be correct. this instrin the book and page shown on the fir	rst page hereof.
is/are certified to be correct. this insti in the book and page shown on the fir	rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County
in the book and page shown on the fir	rst page hereof. Keerister of Deeds for Currituck County
is/are certified to be correct, this instrint the book and page shown on the firm by Deeds.	rst page hereof.
By	Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By	Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Oe	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of bra. S Brady, Notayof Pasquota
By	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dean S Brady, Notayof Pasquota rument and this certificate are day registered at the date and time
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Oe	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dean S Brady, Notayof Pasquota rument and this certificate are day registered at the date and time
By	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Doca S Brady, Notary of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof.
By	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dean S Brady, Notayof Pasquota rument and this certificate are day registered at the date and time
By	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deady of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Doca S Brady, Notary of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof.
By	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deady of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deady of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deady of Pasquota rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notay of Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of Dro. S Brody, Notayof Pasquoto rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Deeds for Currituck County Deputy/Assistant-Register of
By Deeds. The foregoing certificate(s) of Decorrect. this inst in the book and page shown on the fit in the	Deputy/Assistant-Register of Deca. S Brady, Notary of Pasquota, rument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time rst page hereof. Register of Decay for Currituck County